The Economic Cold War

America, Britain and East-West Trade,
1948-63

lan Jackson

Lecturer in International Relations and American Foreign Policy
De Montfort University
Leicester

palgrave



Contents

Dedication
List of Abbreviations
Acknowl edgements

Introduction

1
2

The Origins of Economic Containment, 1947-48

The Response: Britain, Western Europe and East-West
Trade, 1948-49

Divergent Strategies. American and British Economic
Defence Policies in 1950 I

Compromise: America, CoCom and the Extension of
the East-West Trade Embargo, 1950

Trade or Aid? American |solationists and East-West
Trade, 1950-51

Troubled Partners: Anglo-American Relations and the
Battle Act in 1952

Relaxing the Embargo: Eisenhower, Churchill and
East-West Trade, 1953-54

Economic Containment for the 'Long Haul’,
1953-61

Conflict and Conciliation: Kennedy, Macmillan and
East-West Trade, 1961-63

10 Conclusion

Notes and References
Bibliography
Index

26

43

58

73

90

111

128

19
182

189
218
228



