The Economic Cold War

America, Britain and East-West Trade, 1948-63

Ian Jackson

Lecturer in International Relations and American Foreign Policy De Montfort University Leicester



Contents

List o	cation of Abbreviations owledgements	v viii ix
Introduction		1
1	The Origins of Economic Containment, 1947-48	11
2	The Response: Britain, Western Europe and East-West Trade, 1948-49	26
3	Divergent Strategies: American and British Economic Defence Policies in 1950 I '	43
4	Compromise: America, CoCom and the Extension of the East-West Trade Embargo, 1950	58
5	Trade or Aid? American Isolationists and East-West Trade, 1950-51	73
6	Troubled Partners: Anglo-American Relations and the Battle Act in 1952	90
7	Relaxing the Embargo: Eisenhower, Churchill and East-West Trade, 1953-54	111
8	Economic Containment for the 'Long Haul', 1953-61	128
9	Conflict and Conciliation: Kennedy, Macmillan and East-West Trade, 1961-63	1.59
10	Conclusion .	182
Notes and References Bibliography Index		189 218 228